



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.1953 OF 2026

[Dipak Namdev Kharat **Vs.** Maharashtra National Law University, Nagpur, through its
Vice Chancellor, Nagpur and others]

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's order

Shri S.D. Borkute, Counsel for Petitioner.

CORAM : ANIL S. KILOR AND RAJ D. WAKODE, JJ.

DATE : 6th MARCH, 2026.

Not before the Bench of which Raj D. Wakode, J. is a member.

(RAJ D. WAKODE, J.)

(ANIL S. KILOR, J.)